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
Large chicken Brooder houses. IS
acres In cultivation, balance in fescue
it sudan grass. This won't last long
at $15,000. Will trade for Salem home.
Call Maddy. or

For Evening Appointments Call
PHONES

STEWART
1343 STATE ST.

GEORGE W.
1853 N. Capitol

For Sale Real Estate
FOB Efficient - and effectiv sales

service call the Salem Realty Co NOW
$1000 DOWN CENTER ST. HOME.

Lge. llv. rm, firepL. fun bsmt.. new
furnace. Lge. kit. nook. CORNER
LOT near New Shopping. Center. Only
$7500. i
. $1000 DOWN-i-PREW- BUILT. Mod.
3 B.R. home With unfin. upst. Flrepl..
hdwL. full basmt., furnace. Excellentconst, here for $8750,

$1000 DOWN NEAR LESLIE SCHL.
Attractive-- : mod. home offering lge. L.rm, hdwd. flss., full bsmt, furnace.
In choice reside dlst. $9500.

$1000 DOWN ENGLEWOOD DIST.
A charming styled home, on lge. cor.
lot. Features ifv. rm. at dlnnetto with
wall to wall rug. hdwd. firs. Van.
bids floor furnace, garage, neat lawn
ft shrub. IMMED. POSS. $9500.

NEVER BEFORE has this, one of Sa-
lem's exclusive homes, been offered for
sale. 10 spacious rms. with hdwd, huge
flrepl, full bmt.. new furnace, make
this a suDer value for orivate horn or
aeveiopm x into rental property. Loc.
on deep lot. apt cone, only few blks.
to city center,! Sacrificed to seU at
$12,600. I .

Larseri Hdime & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l St. Ph. Eve.

a ACRE VIEW about 3 miles out. 3
B.R. home with basement. Garage ft
chix he. $4850, $1350 down, balance
$45 month.;

JUST OFF 99 NORTH. 2 B.R. home.
Neat it ' clean. Completely furnished.
$6500. :

7500. A FINE OLD HOME in an excei.
district close in, 4 BR. LR. DR. dble.garage. Lot 62x128. Fruit nut trees.
This is all. right,

THE BEST S RM. HOME $9000 can
buy. Englewood. Auto. heat. Attached
garare. Nice lot.

SUBURBAN NEAR PARK AVENUE.
Roomy 2 B.R. house with dining room.
1 year old. $9500. Furniture can be
bought. p

Joe Hutchison -- Realtor
455 Court Street, Salem. Oregon

Phone Eve. or
Clark Craig 53

"SELL OR HCaDE-F- OR S TO 10
ACRES 5 rm. modern home on North
Church St; with' extra room in bsmt.

$10,750 New 3 bedrm. home with
stairs to attic. Bendix washer, immedi-
ate possession. - tHOLLYWOOD DIST. New 6 rro
home, fireplace ft oil floor furnace,
attached garage. CALL Ivan Slvers, ph.
Z3849. EVC ph. 37012.

Walters Real Estate
960 S. Commercial

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. home. Garage.
4 lots, good location. $3250. Will take
late model: trailer house as part pay-
ment if suitable. Geo. Meska. 3rd ft A
St., Ocrvais. Ore.

OPENFOR INSPECTION

2285 Englewood Ave.
(just off 23d It 'D' St)

3 Bedroom House
All on one Floor

Elec. Heat. Attached Gar.
$10,800 Full Price

$3,000 Down Bal. on
FHA $4937 per mo.

2280 Englewood Ave.
2 Bedroom House

$11,200
$3,000 Down Bal. on
FHA 4-- $51.91 per mo.

Abratns & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg. Phono
Real Estato Insurance - Mtg. Loans

-kome.

furnished
corner lot. $4900. s

bedrooms, Bv. rm, din. rm, cor-
ner lot. good location, $7500.

3 bedroom home in Xlngwood
Heights, basement, eil furnace, view
piupeny. ,

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High Eve.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
3 BXDRMS

Hear Kt School, L.R Dinette. Kitch-
en. Nice lot. Paved St. Gar. Price S57M
Located 1143 N. 15th St.

i $750 DOWN
Appraised for Oregon G.I. loan. Newt bed rms. Large living rm with hwd

firs. Kitchen Ac nook. Utility rm. Att.gar. H A. This hse Is really nice ac a
good buy. :

FULL BASEMENT
This clean 3 bedrm home well locat-

ed. Sawdust fur. Fenced In back yard.
All redecorated.

i NEARLY NEW
2 bedrm home. East. Clean ac neat.

$6900. Approx. $1800 down.
C. W. Reeve, Realtor

$43 S. Commercial
Ph. Eve. or

Possible Income Property
Both of these homes could be in-

come property. Only 81000 down and
$60 per month for this 7 room hse.
dble plumbing. $6950. full price.

Terms oh this: 4 BR hse. Lge. lot.
Neat and clean. Close to bus and
schools. j

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 N. Capitol St.

Office PH. Eves. 6F11 or
Homes & Income

$80002 houses on 1 lot. North.
810.800 Lovelv new modrn RR

nome with nice J rm. hse. on same
lot. I

B. Isherwood, Realtor
2007 NJ CaDitol St.

Office PH.; Eves. 6F11 or

Different Good Buys
Ant. house on North Coml. 3 ants. A

3 6c 4 rm. Furnished 6c rented for $120
monthly and a large 3 rm. for owner.
Full basement. Lot 66 ft. Frontaee to
auey. sio.ouq.

Cor. Lot Apt. Size
cor. oi capitoi Be center St. 62 x

106. In zone 2. Across St. from Sear's
new stores, $16,000.

Cute Mod. Stucco Home
2 good sized bedrms . all hardwood

firs. Oil fir. furnace. Small kM. New
loan just put on of $4500. Price $7000.

3 Rm. Bungalow No.
miiv iit. i iiia Kit., uiw Bnnn., ex

shower. North Salem. New oil circu-
lator, elec. range 6c water heater goes
at this price $3500.

North 4th St. Home
Nice 3 bedrm. home with oil furnace.

hardw. firs., fireolace. Double carafe.
Garden space, cherries 6c walnuts.
Close to school. Price $8750.

Just Off State St.
One of Balem's best mod. 3 bdrm.

houses. Nicely kept outside and in.
One you will like in very good loca-
tion. $10,800.

New Duplex
In Hollywood "dist. All on one fir.

Each has t bdrms.. al hardwood firs.
Elec. range 6c rcfrig, goes. Each rented
for $73.00 monthly and each oar their
own utilities. $16,500.

ART MADSEN
1326 State St. j Phone

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
J REALTORS
OUR BEST BUYS

LARGE CREEK LOT with several
trees. $ rm. old bouse In good re-
pair. Oil heater, elec. range andhot water heater to go. Only $4750. a
Part terms.

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION of an at-
tractive late type home. $ rms. andunfinished upstairs. Floor furnace;

. h.w. floors In part; built-ln- s: laundry room! garage. Large lot to
uth. Price J11J00.LEO N. CHILDS, INC., "REALTORS

344 State St. Phone g.Mfta
Evenings calif .3-451- 6 or

W l JbR iinsulated nome. concretedrive, laws
blinds, large lot, garage, good lnaaflosi

Additional Classified
Ads on Page 9

Lots

Builder's Attention
36 rood Tots, food suburban loca-

tion. Ideal for much needed low cost
housing. Drop In for details.

KEIZER $4790
2 bdrm. plastered home. V acre, fruit

frees and berries. Located 649 Cum-mln- gs

Lane.
WEST SALEM $4800

Well built one bdrm. plastered
.home, hardwd. floors, food location.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
111 Edgewatcr Phone

BEN LOMOND LOTS
S In a row. View east and south, 2

blocks school bus. $1325 Each. Will
split. Easy terms II desired.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS
30 N. High St. Phone

For Sale Real Estate

! NELSON NEWS
8 BDRM. SUBURBAN $6500

Vs ac. all in cultv. with food family
orchard. Good water system, comb.
LR. It DR. 3 bdrms.. bath, about 2 mi.
from City Carder.

1 BDRM. ENGLEWOOD DIST
Here is that home with all detail

eomolete. hwd. firs att. fplace. tile
lrainhoarda. double Dibs. Good sized

LR St DR. Beautifully landscaped, well
located for all scnoois. fiz.uuu,

WANT SM. BUSINESS
Help to satisfy 2 clients who have

$7500 to $8000 to invest in a hardware
r related oustness.

GOOD CITY 6JROCERY
Here is a rare grocery store oppor

tunity. A well located store In ex
toandinr community in same owner'
htn 11 m Cmn nam K had heeausa

owner wishes to retire, aionthly gross
7000. Fixtures at a discount, mer

ehandise on inventory basis. No blue
Sky. Can be handled with about 115.000.

GOOD 80 AC. FARM
SS ac. cultv. family orchard, some

timber St pasture, elec. pump, water
piped to house, all yr. crk. 2 homes
plus gar. St other out bldgs. Only S
anl. out. $30,000.

If any of the above do not meet your
requirements, tell us what you want,
with detailed information on more
than 1000 properties on our files, we
an save you time ana money in

getting what you want.
NELSON & NELSON

Specializing Realtors
N. High Ph.

11000 DOWN LK kit. brkfst.
nook. 3 BJL. bath, utility rm, i. trays.

wd. floors, z dmcks to dus.
$5500 LR, DR. comb. K, I BR down.

1 up, fir floors, shower, garage, ber-jies- U,

blocks to bus. Call Mr. Chris--

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

$41 Chemeketa St. Ph. 39271; eves. 22335

SACRIHCE, $10,600
Mod. 6 BJt. home on f Acres of ex-

cellent soil Family orchard. This home
is modern with Ige. spacious rmi. Full
basement it fireplace. This propertr
M certainly underpriced on todays
gnarket.

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1365 N. Broadway

Ph. day. or eves. 11.

Next to tie Wooden Shoe
JsioO. LATE BUILT modern A

home on bus line, close to school.
H.W. floors, fireplace, oU furnace. V.
blinds, attached garage. Immediate
posflon. $090 down.

Sail Stanley Brown with

i State Finance Co.,
Realtors

133 8. High St. Ph. Eves.
ITofo.POWN niRN. HOME"

Price $4500. 3 rooms and bath. In-
cludes new elec. refrlg. at range. New
bdrm. suite, daveno and 8 matching
awing rockers. Breakfast set. Curtains
and Dr. coverings.

Allen Jones and
Mabel Needham, Realtors
341 State St. Rm. 4 Phone

Eve.
'$4500. ' CLEAN Modern home
n largo lot North. H.W. floors, elect

beat, V blinds. Immediate possession.
$3750. Clean 1 BR home completely

door. Immediate possession.
Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

133 S. High St. Ph. Eves, 61

3 Rm. Home, N. Salem
PLASTERED HOME, SMALL LOT.

ON BUS LINE. NEW ELEC. STOVE
AND OIL CIRCULATOR GOES. $3500
MSB. .

ART MADSEN
1328 State St. Ph.

WILL TRADE
Attractive 5 rm. home on 10 acres 7

mi. out for nice 2 or 3 bedrm. home in
Salem. Boysen berries, filberts, fruit
trees. House has full annt., attached
garage, pretty setting.

Walters Real Estate
$60 8. Commercial

Phono 33849 Eve, ph. 25260
WHTTPAYTREtfT?

$613. DOWN buys this new 2 bdrm.
borne with unfin. attic. Llv. rm.. din-
ing space, kitchen, attached garage, lg.
lot. Call Omer Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

$41 Chemeketa St. Ph. 39271; eyes. 25091
comb. liv. ft din. nook.

attached garage, large lot. Reasonable
down payment. See us for city or farm
property.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Ph. 24793

SUBURBAN
A modern 8 bedroom home on five

acres, fust a mile or so from Salem.
Attractive, nice bam, large Chicken
bouse and double garage. Price $13,000.
Call us for appointment to see this
beautiful place.

SEVERTN REALTY CO.
$13 N. High St. Dial 34016

Nights: 84.

You Are Invited
Sat. or Sun. PJtf. by owner-builde- r,

to see the 3 finest const, most reasn.
ranch type 2 BJL, FJI.A. built homes

n me mitt, come so. to wa caie. Turn
t. up Ewald Ave. Then 1st St. to
ft for a block.
$3250. NEW UNFIN. home located

fast on 66x180 lot. About 900 sq. ft.
Coor space. Attached garage. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors '.,
S. High St. Ph. EVes.

PLEASE BUY ME".
rm a nice 6 BJt. home and have

LR. DR. kitchen, nook, bath, basement,
dble. garage, corner lot. 3 bigs, fromSalem high sen. It doesn't cost muchto buy me. $5950 $1500 dn. will makeus partners. My present owners areleaving the state so please buy megoon. I'm getting mighty lonesome.

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St. Ph. Eve.
86700-61- 000 DOWN New ibdrnT:home, suburban, lot 100x303. fruit andShrubs. Good well, well constructed.
$95006 bdrm. home, living rm., din.rm., kitchen, full basement, auto furpace, very food location. 3 blocks fromboth Mgh ft grade schools. Call SteveSadowmky.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

f4t Chemelreta St. Ph. 39271; eves. 3377$
I NEW, Ta bdrm. home,
hwd. fin, V. blinds, fir. furnace, best
of copper plumbing. Lge. garden space.
Pus by door. Close to school ft stores.
FHA approved. Reasonable) price andterms. Ph. .

MUST SELL my 1 BJL mod.. FJI.A.
approved. W. Salem home. $7400. Will
take used car aa down payment. Ph.

BY OWNER: Beautiful mod. home. 1
acre of ground in Keizer district. Com-
pletely furnished. Chas. Weathers, Rt.
2, Box 187. N. River Rd.

BV BUILDER: Two 2 BJt homes,
1 rs. old.,,1 new. Imm. poas. Xnq. at
1143 S. 15th.

OPEN SATURDAY A SUNDAY
1:30 to 3:00 p.m-- 2105 N. 4th St.

Good clean 3 bedroom home, LR. DR.
nook, full basmt.. furnace, garage, elec
water. Cor. lot. bus by door. Price only
$7499. Terms.

SEVERTN REALTY CO.
Oscar ScUcistiom Graham Sharkey

Eves. 27692 Eves. 33084
211 N. High - Ph.

APT. Commercianbet. Mission ft Leslie. Paved allev 3
sides. $3700. Ph. Walt Socolofsky
Real Estate.

$1500 Dn., $38 per mo.
2 BRs. LR. kit-- , bath and utility

porch. Detached garage, approx.
acre. Located 3 miles out of Salem.
A good buy. Price $4500.

$1000 Dn., $50 per mo.
1100 sq. feet of floor space. 3 BRs..living room, dining room, large kitch-

en, bath and utility room with shower.Lot size 76x195. A perfect place for
children. Price $8500.

Reduced
Very nice 4 BR home. 2 up and 3

down. A lovely living room, diningroom, kitchen and bath. A spacious
fenced in back yard, an ideal nlaoe for
children to play. Located in a verv
nice district. A perfect home for alarge family. Price $9300. 82450 down.
SALEM REALETERIA

"C- - XILGORE REAL ESTATE
425 S 12th. Ph. Eves.

MUST'S ELL 2 BTRThouse orT' j acre.North. $4350. Some furniture. See toappreciate. Rt. 1. Box 443. Ph.
e7SO Have 2 nice homes at thisprice 2 bdrms., fireplace, basement.

iiuiMiic, iiwu. urn.
BEAUTIFUL VIEW

$17,4003 bdrm. home, double plumb,auto, oil fur.. Ige. liv. rm, fireplace.
Call Harvey Huff.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors

341 Chemeketa St. Ph. 39271; eves. 39441
$11 JOO-Ow- transferred. Must sellor will trade for Portland property.

This new 3 bedroom home with bath,
combination living room and din. hed

attic, kitchen, hardwd. firs.,fireplace. WiU give imm. poss. In good
location.

610.000 l'i A. 3 bedroom house with
2 baths, living room, dining room, kit-
chen, nook, fireplace. 2 garages. Close
to bus line.

$8,00015 A., a good 4 room cottage,
wired for range, chicken house.

P. H. BELL, Realtor
361 Chemeketa St-- Salem

Ph. Eves. 68, 63,

--eone.

Open House Sunday
NEW 2 B.R.. hwd. firs., fireplace, lge

kit., many built-ln-s. Bsmt. with fire- -
place, oil air cond. furnace. Lovely
wooded lot. Ready to move into but
outsiae wotk awaits weather. 648 Rat
cliff Dr. Owner ph.

Its a 2 B.R. home, 4 yrs. old. unfinup, liv. rm.. din.rm., kit., bath. V,
blinds, plastered, hdwd. firs., electriecooking a-- water heater. Wood furnace,
basement, dble. garage shop. Close
to bus and grade school. New shrubs.
Lot 90x100. We believe you'll agree thatmu nome is worm the price of 18.500.
Call Hansen for appL Ph. 37819 or

WANT TO FARM
Here is a real bargain for $9,500. 39

acres, I mi. from small town. $ rm
house, barn, chick house. 2 wells.
Good place for dairy or stock farm.an zeuer eves,

John II. Hansen, Realtor
1993 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 3781$ or

$650. DOWN
Beautiful new 2 B.R. East suburban.

Hdw. floors throughout. Fireolace. Ve
netian oiinas, auacrvea garage, auto,
oil furnace. Handy bus service. This Is
nam to oeueve at only 88500.

$7500.
Y acres North. New 1 hlnn. Mv

floors throughout. Auto, oil fumac
att. garage. This place should sell for$1,000 more. Owner says he is losing
money ior law. we Know this isgood buy.

Rawlins Real Estate
(Hollywood Dist.)

Ph. eves 3-- 7 128, V3757
112 500 MODERN 5 room house with

unfin. upstairs. Located Englewood
Iwrier, easement, oil furnace. Thisis a 7 yr. old home, nice lawn andsnruos.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High S4. Ph. Eves.

AREATrB VY
Late built, modern 3 B.R. on 1 floorhome. Attached garage, nice lot. close

vo scnooi at stores, uwner leaving city
wUl sacrifice for quick sale. $5800 oneasy lerma.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
Strictly modern 3 B.R. home, fire

place, dinette, large garage utility
im. H9w, van ir. neavy.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Fdgy water. Ph. Eves

REDUCED quid
home. 1 ac. 37700 Box 578. Statesman.

Car or Trailer
Will trade equity in a good 3 bedroom

home with basement and furnaoe.
small barn, family orchard, good gar-
den ground, located south 2'i miles
on a paved road, possession March 1st,
Full price 87750. Monthly payments $50.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 38216

87.000.00. CLEAN modern 3-- home
in west Salem. Fireplace., Basement.
sawausi neat, si.uuu down.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
3133 S. High St. Ph. Eves!

FOR QUICK SALE oy owner leavingcity. 6 rm. house. 2 lge. lots 50x220.
Cement foundation. Bath down, half
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

cabin in the mountains. Beautiful
mountain streams, fine all yr. road,
trees fertile soil. Finest soft spring
water for home 6 Irrigation on prem
ises ai paid forever. Ground cleared
ready to build. Truly a flower lover's
paradise. Ph. Salem.

Suburban
CLIFFMOOR VILLAGE

Delightful country Ctty nomesttea.
Now open. Village of 18 distinctive
tracts averaging acre In size. Wooded
tracts with several on Glen creek. Ideal
for ranch or rambling homes. Restrict-e- d

residential. 1','s ml. north on Wallace
Koad, then west on Marritt prtve.
"BYOW?ER: Immed. poss. of

JL

home with 1 '. j acres on Croisan creek.
Sell fum. or unfurn. Phone 34333.

Acreage
ASK US ABOUT ACREAGES. NORTH

S4.000. 2 bm. rtnisned out, uni. in.
In 4fc A. Filberts and walnuts.

$4500. 3 Rm Hse. Chicken hse., wash
hse. 4 A.

$6100. 3 A. nice hse. Piped for Irri-
gation. Paved road.

87300. Completely Furn. t B.R. 1 A.
87950. 3 B.R.. LR.. D R.. . A.' Elec

stove, water heater and oil burner.
$8750. 3 B.R. unf. Attic, hwd firs.

Fireplace.
88950. 6 A. Good hse Barn Chick.

hse. fruit hse. Planted to berries, nuts
ac fruit.

$10,900. S B.R. R.H. L.R. D.R. Fire
place, new.

$13,150. 7 A. planted to 4 A. boveen-berrie-s.

Filberts, gooseberries, walnuts,
and apples, pears, cherries. 3 BJL
sleeping porch. L.R. D.R. Good barn
30x40 Chick, hse. Garage, wood shed

813.000. 3 B.R. R.H. L.R. D.R. BJL
Fireplace hwd. firs. Furnace, full base
ment fruit room canning kitchen dou-
ble garage, l'i A.

Keizer Real Estate & Ins.
Onas S. Olson C. R. Rickard

665 Chemawa Road
Phone or

HILLTOP HOME- -
$8500

Almost finished, view unsurnassed.
large living room, huge windows. 2urge bedrooms, wardrobes, nice kitch
en. bath, deep well, small cabin. 8
acres cherries, walnuts. 2 acres timber.an material on nana to zinian.

sacrifice because of illness.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS
250 N. High St. Phone

FOR SALE 5', acres, all in fruiL
Nice building spot. $1800. might takecar or pickup as part. 494 University.
rn. jaws.

86500. ACRE with clean nlaatered
2-- home close in East. Barn. Poul-try house. Family orchard. On bus
line. Lots of shrubbery. Immediate
possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S. High St. Th. Eves.

LEVEL 1 acres frontinc H wv 9fiE
bdrm. modern' home, basement. A.C.

furnace, electric water system, alsospring water for irrigation. BO young
peach trees, garden tractor with at-
tachments. Near steady payroll town.
Fine for auto court, nursery or other
business. 816,000, one-ha- lf down. For
more details call Oregon City 7047.

34O0 5 ACRES located about 9
miles NE. Two bedroom home, barn,
garden space, pasture.

Call O. v. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 g. High St Ph. Eves.

For Sale Farms

Ohm art & Calaba, Realtors
CENTRAL HOWELL'S BEST

84 A. in all. 76 A. in cultivation. -- 60
now In crop, good modern 4 bed-

room home with basement and fur
nace, large 12 stanchion barn, new
3440 chicken house, family orchard,
equipment can be had. Ideal location.
Get ready now for a profitable year

farming, see Henry lorvena.
Ohmart & Calaba, Realtors

477 Court St.
Phone or Eve.

G RADE A DAIRY
$2 A. all in cult, live streams thru

seeded pasture. Water light for 30
acres. Brand new stanchion milking
parlor. Large loafing barn. Neat $ BR
bouse. 11 miles from Salem on paved
road. Milk route by door. Very good
soU. bldgs. alone worth the price. Must

sold by April 1st.

Goodwin & McMiilin
REALTORS

484 Court St. Ph. Eve.
TLfXCRES

Good rich soU north, all cultivated.
considerable crowing crop, set of older
buildings, fine well of good water, elee-tr- te

pump. On pavement. Owner says
til It for $200 per acre.
SALEM REALTY CO.

nr AT.xnna

New home, all plastered. 3 bdr. bath. LR. DR. K. b-i- Bus 2 blks. Large
lot 136 x 172. $2,000 dn. balance easy terms. $7250.

New 2 bdr Bung with bath. LR. K. b-i- nook. All plastered, attached ga-
rage. Imm possession. Bus 1 blk, also school buses. 87350.

Approx 1 acre with 2 bdr Bung, LR. K. b-l- Bus 1 blk. Will exchange --for
house close in. $4,200. Sub-urba- n.

2 bdr Bung; plastered. Oil clrc goes. Garage Bus 1 blk, good well, poultry
house. $7500. City.

Sub-urb- an 2 bdr Bung with LR,
Garage. $6000.

GOOD BUSINESS LOCATION
ON STATE ST.

Yes. right on State St.. a lot 60-20- 7.

has a small 3 bedroom home, plenty of
room for business building in front
full price is only $6150 and terms are
very easy. See Rudy on this one.

DAIRY FARM
22 acres all cultivated, can be irri-

gated. 10 A. in Ladino clover, 16
stanchion grade "A" barn, milk house.

room house with bath, family or-- J
chard, good location 316.500. our farm
representative Mr. Torvend has full
particulars.

Evenings please call
Thelma Mankertz .

Warren Brasher . ..
Henry Torvend ... ..

RUDY

CALABA
Phone 2-- 41 19- -f

- . 2.3539

ENGLEWOOD
Someone is going to buy a good

house when this 3 BR home with all
the nicer features goes. Auto, oil fur-
nace. Hdwd floors. 2 BR down, 1 up,
with extra plumbing. Priced at 114,-70- 0.

Call Bill to see this one.
SMALLER 3 BEDROOMS

455 Ford St. Very nice lot. yard. 3
BRtni. Modern. $5950.00.

1733 Fairmount. Very nice sealed 3
BR home. Older but very comfortable.
Only $1700 00 down. Full price $6350.00.

v BUSINESS BLDG.
In a very good No. 3 zone. Ideal

for dress shop, jewelry, antique shop,
etc. Living quarters very easily ar-
ranged in back part. Call Bill Stew-
art.

COURT SITE
Excellent court site near State

Bldgs. Room for 6 or more units.
BUILDING LOTS

2 very good lots located South. City
water available $700 each. Bill Stewart

Ralph Maddy.
Bill Stewart or Raplh Maddy

OR

REALTY
PHONE

HUBBS CO.
Phone

K. s. ven blinds. All eletcric heat. ;

1140 N. 18th St 2 bdrms. 2 lots $6,800.00
733 Kinswood Dr. 2 bdrms., 2 lotstive.
733 Kingwood Dr. 2 bdrm.. den ... SOLD
1540 B St. 3 bdrm.. full bsmt. $10,500.00
1169 D St. I bdrm., full bsmt.

2 lots 312.000.00
980 Fairview 2 bdrm., 1 acre ... SOLD
853 N. Com'l. 4 bdrm.. 3 zone $14,000.00
1492 Center St. 3 bdrm.. full

bsmt $14,500.00
1998 Center St. 4 bdrm.. full

bsmt. $17,500.00
CaU Roy Ferris

Evenings & Sundays call
Earl West
Roy Ferris
Peter Geiser

3 BAGGER!
3 bed rooms on one floor on a lot

that has a reserved seat view. Base-
ment and auto. heat. Only $6,850. Seeat 935 Electric St.

BASES LOADED
and no cuts. This large 3 bedroom home
with unfinished upstairs and full base-
ment has everything you want Includ-ing a $10,000 FHA commitment. See Ittoday I

REAL ESTATE
201 Vo. High Street

just off the Portland Highway: 1 acre
home with an extra child's bunk room;

331 X. High

We have a variety of farms come in and inquire or call our office for
Information.t

Evening phones: farms)

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
KEIZER SPECIAL

Cory 4 rm. bungalow with 2 bdrms..
rm. to eat in kitchen, hdwd. firs, thru-ou- t,

utility rm. attached garage.
81.700 down, balance 836.50 per mo.
Priced 87.250. Call C. H. Grabenhorst.
Jr.
CANDALARIA HEIGHTS VIEW HOME

New 3 bdrm, home, large liv. rm.,
din. rm., kitchen with nook. hdwd.
firs., auto-o- il furnace, Ige. 2 --car plas-
tered garage, lge. lot. Price 815.500. To
see call Earl West.

A FEW EXCLUSIVES LEFT
1350 N. 18th Street 1 bdrm. ..... $4,900.00
584 North 17th St. 1 bdrm. SOLD
450 S. Winter St. 1 bdrm. 85.500.00
175 S. 16th Street. 2 bdrm. .$4,750.00

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Phone

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
DOUBLE HEADER!

3 houses on one lot in an excellent
rental district. Income $100 per month.
Renters pay utilities. Price only $9,500.
No. 722.

HOME RUN I

26x26 new home. Finished enough to
live in. Lot 65x117. Price $3,490 with
8350 down, balance $35 per month.
Finished this house is worth $7,000.
Payments include taxes, insurance,
principal and interest. Veterans pre-
ference.

REIMANN FOR
Phone

Eve. and Sun.

RANCH STYLE AT A BARGAIN
We offer you a 3 bedroom, well built home located on South 13th St. Thishome features, a lovely kitchen and breakfast room, and an extra large utilityroom; large lot. We think It's a buy at 89.800. with 82.300 down and $87 permonth at 4. Complete furnishings may be purchased separately. Better seeIt today.
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